
LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 18 LTU A 23 23 24 21 24 23 23 24 185

2 SUJETA, Tomas 68 LTU A 23 23 23 20 25 25 24 21 184

3 BUBNOVS, Ivars 26 LAT --- 22 23 25 19 22 24 24 18 177 24

4 ŠIMAITIS, 
Žygimantas

38 LTU A 23 21 24 21 24 23 21 20 177 22

5 LEIŠYS, Aivaras 20 LTU A 21 24 21 19 22 24 22 23 176

6 PETRAITIS, Simas 39 LTU A 22 25 23 21 21 21 20 22 175

6 DAUJOTAS, 
Džeraldas

58 LTU A 23 23 23 17 24 25 22 18 175

8 CAUNE, Agnese 81 LAT --- 21 19 24 20 20 22 20 22 168

8 ARHIPOVS, Nikolajs 14 LAT --- 21 24 21 19 22 18 23 20 168

10 MOMKUS, Tomas 10 LTU A 18 22 20 15 24 23 22 23 167

11 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 15 LTU A 21 12 22 18 19 23 25 24 164

11 BOLŠAKOVAS, 
Erikas

17 LTU A 21 18 22 19 24 20 21 19 164

13 PŪRAS, Martynas 4 LTU A 21 19 24 17 20 20 20 22 163

13 BASOVAS, Vadimas 84 LTU A 22 18 20 16 23 20 23 21 163

15 RAČINSKIS, 
Rolandas

49 LTU A 24 22 20 19 20 17 17 23 162

15 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 80 LTU A 20 17 24 15 21 21 22 22 162

15 DYTKOWSKI, Piotr 63 POL --- 20 16 23 17 21 23 20 22 162

15 MANČIAUSKAS, 
Donatas

2 LTU A 23 20 19 20 18 19 23 20 162

19 HOTULOVS, 
Andrejs

42 LAT --- 19 16 20 20 23 24 21 18 161

20 DAUKŠA, Edgaras 45 LTU B 20 24 22 20 23 22 10 19 160

21 RUTKAUSKAS, 
Donatas

47 LTU C 20 21 17 16 22 22 21 19 158

21 KUNDROTAS, 
Valdas

12 LTU B 21 20 21 18 19 20 20 19 158

23 TRINBACHER, 
Friedrich

36 AUT --- 19 22 21 17 20 17 19 22 157

23 ŠIMANAUSKAS, 
Nedas

24 LTU D 19 21 21 21 19 16 21 19 157

23 NEDZINSKAS, 
Dainius

53 LTU A 19 19 22 17 22 19 20 19 157

23 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Gintaras

48 LTU A 21 19 22 16 20 24 16 19 157
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23 STANISLOVAITYTĖ
, Gabija

82 LTU C 23 18 23 18 22 20 17 16 157

28 RAICEVIČIUS, 
Vilius

33 LTU B 23 13 23 13 21 23 19 21 156 22

29 MISEVIČIUS, 
Andrius

27 LTU B 22 19 24 15 18 16 21 21 156 21

30 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 61 LTU A 21 19 21 16 21 14 21 23 156

31 DŽIUGAS, 
Mindaugas

52 LTU C 20 21 20 17 20 14 22 21 155

31 MALAKAUSKAS, 
Giedrius

34 LTU A 23 21 20 21 18 17 20 15 155

33 PETRULIS, 
Ramūnas

13 LTU A 18 14 22 18 21 19 22 20 154

34 ŠIMAITIS, Dalius 23 LTU B 20 14 20 15 23 20 21 20 153

34 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Tautvydas

69 LTU D 21 21 18 19 21 18 16 19 153

36 KLIMANOVS, Agris 56 LAT --- 21 19 23 17 16 21 16 19 152

37 VAIDILAUSKAS, 
Rokas

75 LTU C 20 18 21 13 20 20 20 19 151

37 STRAŠEVIČIUS, 
Povilas

67 LTU B 20 20 21 15 19 20 17 19 151

39 BARČKUS, Egidijus 60 LTU A 16 14 22 15 22 20 21 20 150

39 URBONAS, Vilius 74 LTU A 19 20 24 20 16 19 19 13 150

41 RAKAUSKAS, 
Modestas

3 LTU B 18 21 19 17 22 15 18 19 149

41 PAUKŠTĖ, Rūtenis 79 LTU A 20 21 22 18 20 21 13 14 149

43 GRUBINSKAS, 
Paulius

30 LTU B 20 17 20 13 17 21 20 20 148

43 JUŠKEVIČS, 
Edmunds

1 LAT --- 20 17 19 16 19 19 21 17 148

45 ALEKSIŪNAS, 
Antanas

55 LTU A 19 19 22 15 19 18 20 15 147

46 MUZIKEVIČIUS, 
Dainius

78 LTU B 17 15 20 16 18 16 22 21 145

46 MEKŠRŪNAS, 
Vidūnas

31 LTU B 21 20 22 16 17 14 17 18 145

46 LEMEŠEVAS, 
Vladislavas

35 LTU D 21 13 18 17 21 17 22 16 145

46 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 70 LTU C 19 18 21 16 16 19 21 15 145

50 BALKĖ, Vidmantas 71 LTU C 17 19 20 17 20 19 16 16 144

51 JUCIUS, Laurynas 37 LTU B 16 16 21 15 20 18 21 15 142

52 RAČKELIS, Erikas 51 LTU D 20 18 16 16 17 18 19 17 141

52 JUOZAITIS, Darius 5 LTU D 21 20 18 16 19 13 17 17 141

54 ČEREŠKAITĖ, 41 LTU B 20 20 18 12 16 15 15 22 138
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Reda

55 RIMKA, Darius 6 LTU A 14 19 21 19 18 19 12 15 137

56 GIBIEŽA, 
Edmundas

25 LTU B 17 12 19 14 14 20 21 18 135

57 STANEVIČIUS, 
Gintautas

73 LTU B 17 17 13 16 16 19 20 16 134

58 URBUTIS, Andrius 83 LTU D 17 11 22 17 16 19 13 18 133

59 ANDRUKONIS, 
Virgilijus

11 LTU C 17 11 21 11 19 18 20 15 132

60 VALUŽIS, Justinas 57 LTU B 12 12 22 15 16 15 19 18 129

61 KREIŠMONTAS, 
Dalius

46 LTU B 17 12 17 14 15 16 17 20 128

61 NORKŪNAS, 
Leonas

50 LTU D 20 13 20 16 13 12 18 16 128

63 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 76 LTU B 15 14 20 14 13 16 19 16 127

64 DRAUGELIS, 
Algimantas

77 LTU C 16 16 19 11 18 12 18 16 126

65 KLEPECKAS, 
Eividas

7 LTU D 18 11 17 17 17 14 14 15 123

66 KISIELIUS, Tomas 59 LTU D 13 14 14 13 12 16 16 15 113

67 MACKEVIČIUS, 
Ramūnas

72 LTU D 16 9 13 13 15 17 15 14 112

68 GENYS, Martynas 54 LTU D 10 11 15 9 18 17 14 15 109

69 MAČIONIS, 
Modestas

62 LTU D 14 15 11 11 18 11 11 13 104

70 GENIENĖ, Vaida 28 LTU D 13 5 16 8 10 9 14 11 86

71 VAINAUSKAITĖ, 
Jurga

16 LTU D 12 10 9 8 14 10 10 10 83

72 ČEREŠKA, Arvydas 19 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 PILIPIUK, Alexander 29 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 RUGIENIENĖ, 
Kristina

8 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 RUGIENIUS, Erikas 9 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 ŠEMEŽYS, 
Mindaugas

85 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 ŠILANSKAS, Tomas 32 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 ŠIMANAUSKAS, 
Tadas

40 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 18 LTU 23 23 24 21 24 23 23 24 185

2 SUJETA, Tomas 68 LTU 23 23 23 20 25 25 24 21 184

3 ŠIMAITIS, Žygimantas 38 LTU 23 21 24 21 24 23 21 20 177

4 LEIŠYS, Aivaras 20 LTU 21 24 21 19 22 24 22 23 176

5 PETRAITIS, Simas 39 LTU 22 25 23 21 21 21 20 22 175

5 DAUJOTAS, Džeraldas 58 LTU 23 23 23 17 24 25 22 18 175

7 MOMKUS, Tomas 10 LTU 18 22 20 15 24 23 22 23 167

8 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 15 LTU 21 12 22 18 19 23 25 24 164

8 BOLŠAKOVAS, Erikas 17 LTU 21 18 22 19 24 20 21 19 164

10 PŪRAS, Martynas 4 LTU 21 19 24 17 20 20 20 22 163

10 BASOVAS, Vadimas 84 LTU 22 18 20 16 23 20 23 21 163

12 RAČINSKIS, Rolandas 49 LTU 24 22 20 19 20 17 17 23 162

12 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 80 LTU 20 17 24 15 21 21 22 22 162

12 MANČIAUSKAS, Donatas 2 LTU 23 20 19 20 18 19 23 20 162

15 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius 53 LTU 19 19 22 17 22 19 20 19 157

15 JUKNEVIČIUS, Gintaras 48 LTU 21 19 22 16 20 24 16 19 157

17 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 61 LTU 21 19 21 16 21 14 21 23 156

18 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius 34 LTU 23 21 20 21 18 17 20 15 155

19 PETRULIS, Ramūnas 13 LTU 18 14 22 18 21 19 22 20 154

20 BARČKUS, Egidijus 60 LTU 16 14 22 15 22 20 21 20 150

20 URBONAS, Vilius 74 LTU 19 20 24 20 16 19 19 13 150

22 PAUKŠTĖ, Rūtenis 79 LTU 20 21 22 18 20 21 13 14 149

23 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 55 LTU 19 19 22 15 19 18 20 15 147

24 RIMKA, Darius 6 LTU 14 19 21 19 18 19 12 15 137

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 DAUKŠA, Edgaras 45 LTU 20 24 22 20 23 22 10 19 160

2 KUNDROTAS, Valdas 12 LTU 21 20 21 18 19 20 20 19 158

3 MISEVIČIUS, Andrius 27 LTU 22 19 24 15 18 16 21 21 156 21

4 RAICEVIČIUS, Vilius 33 LTU 23 13 23 13 21 23 19 21 156 20

5 ŠIMAITIS, Dalius 23 LTU 20 14 20 15 23 20 21 20 153

6 STRAŠEVIČIUS, Povilas 67 LTU 20 20 21 15 19 20 17 19 151

7 RAKAUSKAS, Modestas 3 LTU 18 21 19 17 22 15 18 19 149

8 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius 30 LTU 20 17 20 13 17 21 20 20 148

9 MUZIKEVIČIUS, Dainius 78 LTU 17 15 20 16 18 16 22 21 145

9 MEKŠRŪNAS, Vidūnas 31 LTU 21 20 22 16 17 14 17 18 145

11 JUCIUS, Laurynas 37 LTU 16 16 21 15 20 18 21 15 142

12 ČEREŠKAITĖ, Reda 41 LTU 20 20 18 12 16 15 15 22 138

13 GIBIEŽA, Edmundas 25 LTU 17 12 19 14 14 20 21 18 135

14 STANEVIČIUS, Gintautas 73 LTU 17 17 13 16 16 19 20 16 134

15 VALUŽIS, Justinas 57 LTU 12 12 22 15 16 15 19 18 129

16 KREIŠMONTAS, Dalius 46 LTU 17 12 17 14 15 16 17 20 128

17 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 76 LTU 15 14 20 14 13 16 19 16 127

18 ŠEMEŽYS, Mindaugas 85 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 RUTKAUSKAS, Donatas 47 LTU 20 21 17 16 22 22 21 19 158

2 STANISLOVAITYTĖ, Gabija 82 LTU 23 18 23 18 22 20 17 16 157

3 DŽIUGAS, Mindaugas 52 LTU 20 21 20 17 20 14 22 21 155

4 VAIDILAUSKAS, Rokas 75 LTU 20 18 21 13 20 20 20 19 151

5 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 70 LTU 19 18 21 16 16 19 21 15 145

6 BALKĖ, Vidmantas 71 LTU 17 19 20 17 20 19 16 16 144

7 ANDRUKONIS, Virgilijus 11 LTU 17 11 21 11 19 18 20 15 132

8 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 77 LTU 16 16 19 11 18 12 18 16 126

9 ČEREŠKA, Arvydas 19 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ŠIMANAUSKAS, Nedas 24 LTU 19 21 21 21 19 16 21 19 157

2 JUKNEVIČIUS, Tautvydas 69 LTU 21 21 18 19 21 18 16 19 153

3 LEMEŠEVAS, Vladislavas 35 LTU 21 13 18 17 21 17 22 16 145

4 RAČKELIS, Erikas 51 LTU 20 18 16 16 17 18 19 17 141

4 JUOZAITIS, Darius 5 LTU 21 20 18 16 19 13 17 17 141

6 URBUTIS, Andrius 83 LTU 17 11 22 17 16 19 13 18 133

7 NORKŪNAS, Leonas 50 LTU 20 13 20 16 13 12 18 16 128

8 KLEPECKAS, Eividas 7 LTU 18 11 17 17 17 14 14 15 123

9 KISIELIUS, Tomas 59 LTU 13 14 14 13 12 16 16 15 113

10 MACKEVIČIUS, Ramūnas 72 LTU 16 9 13 13 15 17 15 14 112

11 GENYS, Martynas 54 LTU 10 11 15 9 18 17 14 15 109

12 MAČIONIS, Modestas 62 LTU 14 15 11 11 18 11 11 13 104

13 GENIENĖ, Vaida 28 LTU 13 5 16 8 10 9 14 11 86

14 VAINAUSKAITĖ, Jurga 16 LTU 12 10 9 8 14 10 10 10 83

15 PILIPIUK, Alexander 29 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 RUGIENIENĖ, Kristina 8 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 RUGIENIUS, Erikas 9 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 ŠILANSKAS, Tomas 32 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 ŠIMANAUSKAS, Tadas 40 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KUNDROTAS, Valdas 12 LTU 21 20 21 18 19 20 20 19 158

2 BARČKUS, Egidijus 60 LTU 16 14 22 15 22 20 21 20 150

3 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 55 LTU 19 19 22 15 19 18 20 15 147

4 MEKŠRŪNAS, Vidūnas 31 LTU 21 20 22 16 17 14 17 18 145

5 GIBIEŽA, Edmundas 25 LTU 17 12 19 14 14 20 21 18 135

6 STANEVIČIUS, Gintautas 73 LTU 17 17 13 16 16 19 20 16 134

7 VALUŽIS, Justinas 57 LTU 12 12 22 15 16 15 19 18 129

8 NORKŪNAS, Leonas 50 LTU 20 13 20 16 13 12 18 16 128

9 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 77 LTU 16 16 19 11 18 12 18 16 126

10 ČEREŠKA, Arvydas 19 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 STANISLOVAITYTĖ, Gabija 82 LTU 23 18 23 18 22 20 17 16 157

2 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 70 LTU 19 18 21 16 16 19 21 15 145

3 GENIENĖ, Vaida 28 LTU 13 5 16 8 10 9 14 11 86

4 VAINAUSKAITĖ, Jurga 16 LTU 12 10 9 8 14 10 10 10 83

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ŠIMANAUSKAS, Nedas 24 LTU 19 21 21 21 19 16 21 19 157

2 ČEREŠKAITĖ, Reda 41 LTU 20 20 18 12 16 15 15 22 138

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Junior - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN Qua Fin Remarks

28/05/2023  15:21


